
Bikaner - Hazur Sahib Nanded (One Trip) Puja Special/07409X - Exp - SCR 
ST/Surat to NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded 

18h 15m - 818 km - 10 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BKN Bikaner Junction 20:40 0 1 0 59 235 NWR
2 NOK Nokha 21:45 21:47 2m 0 1 64 74 322 NWR
3 NGO Nagaur 22:29 22:31 2m 0 1 116 59 296 NWR
4 MTD Merta Road Junction 23:29 23:31 2m 0 1 173 60 322 NWR
5 GOTN Gotan 23:51 23:53 2m 0 1 193 61 324 NWR
6 JU Jodhpur 01:15 01:30 15m 0 2 276 56 241 NWR
7 LUNI Luni Junction 02:04 02:07 3m 0 2 308 82 NWR
8 PMY Pali Marwar 02:37 02:39 2m 0 2 349 33 NWR
9 MJ Marwar Junction 03:35 03:37 2m 0 2 380 70 NWR
10 RANI Rani 04:21 04:23 2m 0 2 431 59 282 NWR
11 FA Falna 04:38 04:40 2m 0 2 446 44 283 NWR
12 SOH Sirohi Road 05:55 05:57 2m 0 2 501 61 NWR
13 ABR Abu Road 06:40 06:50 10m 0 2 545 55 262 NWR
14 PNU Palanpur Junction 07:47 07:50 3m 0 2 597 75 231 WR
15 MSH Mahesana Junction 08:42 08:44 2m 0 2 662 34 93 WR
16 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 10:45 11:10 25m 0 2 731 49 52 WR
17 BRC Vadodara Junction 13:12 13:22 10m 0 2 831 59 36 WR
18 ST Surat 15:35 15:45 10m 0 2 960 41 59 WR
19 NDB Nandurbar 19:40 19:50 10m 0 2 1121 50 203 WR
20 AN Amalner 21:45 21:50 5m 0 2 1216 21 186 WR
21 JL Jalgaon Junction 00:30 00:35 5m 0 3 1271 56 209 CR
22 MMR Manmad Junction 03:25 03:30 5m 0 3 1431 64 558 CR
23 AWB Aurangabad 05:15 05:25 10m 0 3 1543 78 556 SCR
24 J Jalna 06:13 06:15 2m 0 3 1606 69 502 SCR
25 PTU Partur 06:54 06:55 1m 0 3 1650 86 464 SCR
26 SELU Selu 07:14 07:15 1m 0 3 1678 44 435 SCR
27 PBN Parbhani Junction 08:13 08:15 2m 0 3 1720 45 412 SCR
28 PAU Purna Junction 08:53 08:55 2m 0 3 1748 28 382 SCR
29 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 10:00 0 3 1779 - 362 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 25 2024 (16:02)

Apr 25 2024 (16:02)

1

1


